
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

Amendment to Contract for Transportation Planning Project Manager Services
Authorize the City Manager to execute an amendment to increase the contract with James Lightbody
Consulting for transportation planning project management services from $160,000 to $230,000 and
extend contract to June 30, 2020.

File #: 190282, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 4/29/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

